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To: 邱丽娟 QIU, Lijuan
Subject: Re: Follow Up: Glycine meeting Seattle, April 15-17
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scott

> On Apr 20, 2015, at 9:32 PM, 邱丽娟 <qiulijuan@caas.cn> wrote:
>
> Hello Scott,
>

 
>
> Thank you again for your doing for soybean community.
>
> Regards,
> Lijuan
>
>
>
>
>> -----原始邮件-----
>> 发件人: "Scott Allen Jackson" <sjackson@uga.edu>
>> 发送时间: 2015-04-18 07:21:44 (星期六)
>> 收件人: "Jones, Jennifer" <jjones@smithbucklin.com>, "Abberton, Michael (IITA)" <m.abberton@cgiar.org>,
 "Cannon, Steven [AGRON]" <scannon@iastate.edu>, "Joost, Richard" <RJoost@smithbucklin.com>, "Nelson,
 Randall" <Randall.Nelson@ars.usda.gov>, "Okamuro, Jack" <Jack.Okamuro@ars.usda.gov>, "Peter Wenzl"
 <peter.wenzl@croptrust.org>, "Suk-Ha Lee" <sukhalee@snu.ac.kr>, "邱丽娟 QIU, Lijuan" <qiulijuan@caas.cn>,
 "李英慧" <liyinghui@caas.cn>, "Masao Ishimoto" <ishimoto@affrc.go.jp>, "Akito Kaga"
 <kaga@nias.affrc.go.jp>, "Bob Stupar" <stup0004@umn.edu>, "Ricardo Abdelnoor"
 <ricardo.abdelnoor@embrapa.br>, "Bretting, Peter" <Peter.Bretting@ars.usda.gov>,
 "marcelofernandes.oliveira@embrapa.br" <marcelofernandes.oliveira@embrapa.br>, "Steven Cannon"
 <steven.cannon@ARS.USDA.GOV>, "François Belzile" <Francois.Belzile@fsaa.ulaval.ca>
>> 抄送:
>> 主题: Follow Up: Glycine meeting Seattle, April 15-17
>>
>> Folks,
>>

 
 
 

>>
>> Sincerely, Scott Jackson
>>
>>
>>
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>>
>> --
>> Yinghui Li
>>
>> Ph.D.,  Professor
>>
>> Research Group of Soybean Genetic Resources
>>
>> Institute of Crop Science, Chinese Academy of Agricultural Sciences
>>
>> No. 12 Zhongguancun South Street, Beijing 100081, P.R.China
>>
>> Tel: +86-10-82105841   Fax: +86-10-82105840
>




